w w w. d f b u r n h a m . c o m
Phone 1-800-989-1770 Fax 1-800-989-1774
388
Hydraulic Hose
H
yd
ra
u
lic
H
o
s
e
GOODYEAR HYDRAULIC HOSE
PART NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
GR1SN SAE100R1AT/1SN
HR1SN DESERT SAE 100R1AT/1SN (High Temp)
GR2SN SAE 100R2AT/2SN
LR2SN ARCTIC SAE 100R2AT/2SN (Low Temp)
HR2SN DESERT SAE 100R2AT/2SN (High Temp)
CR2SN ARMORCOAT SAE 100R2AT/2SN (High Temp, Abrasion Cover)
GR3 SAE 100R3/EN 854 R3
GR4 SAE 100R4
GR5 SAE 100R5
GR6 SAE 100R6/EN 854 R6
HR6 DESERT SAE 100R6/EN 854 R6 (High Temp)
GR7 SAE 100R7/EN 855 R7
NR7 SAE 100R7 (Non Conductive)
NSFX SAFLEX® (Non Conductive)
TR7 SAE 100R7 (Twin-Line)
BR7 SAE 100R7 (Twin-Line, Non Conductive)
GR8 SAE 100R8/EN855 R8
NR8 SAE 100R8 (Non Conductive)
TR8 SAE 100R8  (Twin-Line)
G4SH EN 856 4SH
G4SP EN 856 4SP
GR12 SAE 100R12/EN 856 R12
AR12 ARMORCOAT SAE 100R12/EN856 R12 (Abrasion Cover)
GR13 SAE 100R13/EN 856 R13
AR13 ARMORCOAT SAE 100R13/EN856 R13 (Abrasion Cover)
GR15 SAE 100R15
AR15 ARMORCOAT SAE 100R15 (Abrasion Cover)
GR16 SAE 100R16
GR16SC SAE 100R16/EN 857 2SC
AR16SC ARMORCOAT SAE 100R16/EN857 2SC (Abrasion Cover)
GR17 SAE 100R17
AR17 ARMORCOAT SAE 100R17 (Abrasion Cover)
GR18 SAE 100R18
GGUN Grease Gun Hose
GHJ Jack Hose
Hydraulic Hose
Nomenclature
Hydraulic Hose
Nomenclature
389w w w. d f b u r n h a m . c o m
Phone 1-800-989-1770 Fax 1-800-989-1774
Hydraulic Hose
H
yd
ra
u
li
c
H
o
s
e
Fitting FAMILY
First character of Part
Number
H =High Temp (DESERT™)
L = Low Temp (ARCTIC™)
A = Abrasion Cover
(ARMORCOAT™)
C = Combination of
Abrasion Cover and
High Temp
N = Non-Conductive
T= Twin-Line
B = Both Non-Conductive
and   Twin-Line
G = General Specification
Hose
Thread Description